Marco Danese Jeweler's shop to be renewed

2019 will start under the flag of the new generation at Marco Danese Jeweler's shop



Quartu Sant'Elena, **Dec 9**, **2018** (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - December 8th, 2018 the historical shop of Marco Danese Jewelry at 68 via Cavour in Quartu Sant'Elena, in the metropolitan city of Cagliari, Sardinia, reopens fully refurbished and revamped.

The event echoes with both tradition and innovation. Great plans are soaring.

"Not only has our business been renovated into aesthetics, as a result of fine restyling, but also from an organizational point of view. Jewel is all about emotion and thus our goal is to give the customer a unique shopping experience. It has to happen by proficiency and fine-tuning our products" says Dr. Maura Danese, gemologist and owner, alongside her brother Tigellio, of the family's firm.

With the new generation, led by the two siblings, the customer will feel "cuddled" in a comfortable and elegant environment.

"Our parents continue to be our guide and source of inspiration. Our father, Marco, Master Goldsmith, who has been carrying the ancient art of Sardinian handmade filigree for over two generations, taught us to love jewels, focus on the customer, and the beauty of Made in Italy. We will keep treasuring his

teachings, smoothly mixing up innovation and jewel remodeling, so as to renew ourselves yet respecting our history, renowned craftsmanship, values, and expertise," states Maura Danese.

She welcomes her clients in a polished and smiling venue, where every purchase is going to turn into a memorable experience.

You can visit the new Marco Danese's website at <u>gioielleriamarcodanese.com</u> and enjoy the prestigious brands available at the shop and the marvelous jewels produced by this historic Sardinian firm.

These photos feature Marco Danese's laboratory, Mr. Marco Danese himself while working on filigree, a beautiful necklace and a stunning pair of earrings, and the model wearing a necklace and a ring by Danese's filigree creations.







Media Contact

Gioielleria Marco Danese

info@gioielleriamarcodanese.com

+39070824138

Via Cavour 68 09045 Quartu S.E. (CA)

Source: Gioielleria Marco Danese

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/marco-danese-jewelers-shop-to-be-

renewed-1619406006989367